DESCRIPTION
The NVS-90170061MA is a 10 input Mixer Amplifier with Equalizer and have rated voltage outputs of 100V, 70V and rated resistance outputs
of 4-16Ω. It provide 4 audio source input ports, 6 microphone input ports, a line output port and 4 power amplifier's output terminals. 4 audio
source channels can be selected automatically. The loudness of each of the six microphones can be adjusted separately. The total output
volume is controlled by a master-volume control. The output can be adjusted using the 7-band equalizers (EQ). The goods offer multiple
protection, well-defined functions, and a steady working condition, and can meet the sound amplification and background music needs of a
conference site.
FEATURES
4 audio source channels can be selected automatically
7-band equalizer and with convenient adjustment function.
Each of the six microphones' volume can be changed independently.
Contains 4 line inputs, 1 line output, 6 microphone inputs
Provide microphone frequency shi function.
Specifications
Model NVS-90170061MA
Rated Power 60W
Frequency Response 50Hz - 20kHz (±3dB)
Input Sensitivity Mic : 2.5mV (±0.5mV)
Line : 120mV (±50mV)
Total Harmonic Distortion <1% (1kHz, 1/3 rated output voltage)
Signal to Noise Ratio Line≥70dB
7-band equalizer 64Hz: ±12dB (±2dB)
160Hz: ±12dB (±2dB)
400Hz: ±12dB (±2dB)
1kHz: ±12dB (±2dB)
2.5kHz: ±12dB (±2dB)
6.4kHz: ±12dB (±2dB)
15kHz: ±12dB (±2dB)
Protection function DC, overload, short-circuit
M
ix
er
 A
m
pl
ifi
er
NVS-90170061MA
10 Input Mixer Amplifier with Equalizer 60W
Output Voltage Adjust <3dB (from off-load to full load)
Rated Output Voltage/ Impedance 70V, 100V/ 4-16Ω
Phantom power DC 24V
Power Supply AC 220-240V/ 50-60Hz
Power consumption 120W
Weight 10.2Kg
Dimension(L×W×H) 430×368×88mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Standard Quantity
NVS-90170061MA 10 Input Mixer Amplifier with Equalizer 60W 1
NVS-90170061MA
10 Input Mixer Amplifier with Equalizer 60W